On-X® Prosthetic Heart Valve with
Anatomic Sewing Ring
•	 Matches the scalloped “crown-shaped” structure of the aortic annulus
•	 Helps prevent the flattening and distortion of the natural aortic annulus
•	 Provides a generous PTFE sewing ring that mimics nature’s shape
•	 Helps facilitate implantation of small aortic root valves
•	 May simplify implantation of double valves
•	 On-X valves are presently being studied in the only FDA approved trial

Size Catalog Number Tissue Annulus
Diameter (mm)
Internal
Diameter (mm)
Flare Diameter
(mm)
Sewing Ring1
Diameter (mm)
Overall Height
(mm)
Orifice Height
(mm)
Orifice Area
w/o
Leaflets (cm2)
19 ONXANE-19 19.0 17.4 20.1 27 13.3 10.8 2.28
21 ONXANE-21 21.0 19.4 22.2 30 14.7 11.9 2.84
23 ONXANE-23 23.0 21.4 24.3 33 16.1 13.1 3.44
25 ONXANE-25 25.0 23.4 26.4 34 17.8 14.2 4.11
27/29 ONXANE-27/29 27.0-29.0 23.4 26.4 36 17.8 14.2 4.11
1.  All On-X sewing rings are made of polytetrafluoroethylene (PTFE).
Calcified aortic annulus
Patent Pending